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|# Qty Part Number

Description

List

Ext. Sell|

1 11 5003942

2 6 813613A_MRL

3 1 813613A_MRL

4 3 813613S_SAL

5 1 813613S_SAL

6 4  814813A_MRL

7 1 814813S_SAL

CLASSROOM SELECT - SOFT SEATING - NEOLOUNGE - ROUND OTTOMAN- 18 W X 18 D X 18 H IN - SPECIFY
UPHOLSTERY COLOR

------ UNSELECTED ------

Library Shelving 2 Shelf 1 side access adder 1 adj laminate shelf base 35.5w 36h 12.625d (multiple run position)
TFL G1

Island

Island

Island Edge

Island

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 2 Shelf 1 side access adder 1 adj laminate shelf base 35.5w 36h 12.625d (multiple run position)
TFL G1

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Sunbeam Edge

Sunbeam

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 2 Shelf 1 side access starter 1 adj laminate shelf base 36.5w 36h 12.625d (stand alone position)
TFL G1

Island

Island

Island Edge

Island

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 2 Shelf 1 side access starter 1 adj laminate shelf base 36.5w 36h 12.625d (stand alone position)
TFL G1

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Sunbeam Edge

Sunbeam

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 3 Shelf 1 side access adder 2 adj laminate shelves base 35.5w 48h 12.625d (multiple run position)
TFL G1

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Edge

Summer Vacation

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 3 Shelf 1 side access starter 2 adj laminate shelves base 36.5w 48h 12.625d (stand alone position)
TFL G1

Summer Vacation

$0.00

$620.00

$620.00

$704.00

$704.00

$678.00

$774.00

$0.00

$3,720.00

$620.00

$2,112.00

$704.00

$2,712.00

$774.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 4

Page 1/6



Bill of Material

E“ Fleetwood’

‘ Creating effective learning environments

[# aty

Part Number

Description List

Ext. Sell|

10 7

1 1

12 1

13 2

814824A_MRL

814824S_SAL

817213A_MRL

817213S_SAL

8183172

BRBL688C

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Edge

Summer Vacation

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 6 Shelf 2 side access adder 4 adj laminate shelves base 35.5w 48h 24d (multiple run position) $1,062.00
TFL G1

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Sunbeam Edge

Sunbeam

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 6 Shelf 2 side access starter 4 adj laminate shelves base 36.5w 48h 24d (stand alone position) $1,208.00
TFL G1

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Sunbeam Edge

Sunbeam

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 5 Shelf 1 side access adder 4 adj laminate shelves & (1) fixed laminate shelf base 35.5w 72h 12.625d (multiple $884.00
run position)

TFL G1

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Edge

Summer Vacation

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Library Shelving 5 Shelf 1 side access starter 4 adj laminate shelves & (1) fixed laminate shelf base 36.5w 72h 12.625d (stand $1,020.00
alone position)

TFL G1

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Edge

Summer Vacation

Adjustable shelf color matches shelving case

Mobile Book Truck 4 Sloped Shelves 100mm Locking Caster 36w 40.5h 18d $910.00
TFL - Grade 1

INCOMPLETE OPTIONS

Blend Table, Post, round legs, 1" worksurface, 4 legs, adj height, levelers 60w 24-32h 48d $1,084.00
HPL - Grade 3

Dragon Fire

Dragon Fire

$8,496.00

$3,624.00

$6,188.00

$1,020.00

$910.00

$2,168.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 4
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|# Qty Part Number Description

List

Ext. Sell|

Graphite
14 2 BRTD6587 Teardrop Table, Post, round legs, 1" worksurface, 5 legs, fxd height, levelers 65w 14h 40d
HPL - Grade 3
Fresh Cut
Fresh Cut
Graphite
15 9 F015-38x18x(11-21)-G Arc Bench 60 38"L x 18"W with Glides
Select Top Type
Fabric Top
Select Fabric Seat Finish
Grade-1
Silvertex Neo
Basil
Select Fabric Side Finish
Grade-1
Chambray
Limestone
Select Seat Height
Seat Height 11-14
16 2 F069-45x21.25x39-Z-SET Robin's Nest - Zippered 45"L x 21.25"W x 39"H (Includes 1 "Egg" insert)
Select Fabric Insert/Pillow Finish
Grade-1
Silvertex Neo
Mandarin
Select Fabric Inside Finish
Grade-1
Silvertex Neo
Chestnut
Select Fabric Side Finish
Grade-1
Silvertex Neo
Limoncello
Select Fabric Outside Banding Finish
Grade-1
Silvertex Neo
Limoncello
17 1  F092-48x21x56.5-Z-SET  Oriole's Nest - Zippered 48"L x 21"W x 56.5"H (Includes 1 "Egg" insert)
Select Fabric Insert/Pillow Finish
Grade-1
Silvertex Neo
Jet

$880.00

$1,130.00

$4,295.00

$5,120.00

$1,760.00

$10,170.00

$8,590.00

$5,120.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 4
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Ext. Sell|

18

19

20

21

22

10

FKO007-18x3-Z

PBDT4984

TDBR330

TDBT311

TDDS830

Select Fabric Inside Finish

Grade-1

Silvertex Neo

Marine Blue

Select Fabric Side Finish

Grade-1

Silvertex Neo

Lagoon

Select Fabric Outside Banding Finish
Grade-1

Silvertex Neo

Lagoon

3"H Lily Pad 18"D X 3"H - Fully zippered
Select Fabric Seat Finish

Grade-1

Silvertex Neo

Mandarin

D-Top Table, Pedestal Base & Post Legs, 2 round legs & 1 base, 1" worksurface, fxd height, levelers/glides 42w 29h 60d

HPL - Grade 3

Cavalcade South

Cavalcade Solid

Graphite

Transaction Desk Book Return, Leveler 36w 29h 30d
TFL G1

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Sunbeam Edge

Sunbeam

Transaction Desk Book Drop Cart, Concealed Caster 32.5w 26h 20d
TFL G1

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Edge

Summer Vacation

Transaction Desk Straight Desk, Leveler 84w 29h 30d
TFL G1

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Edge

Summer Vacation

HPL G3

$200.00

$1,198.00

$1,096.00

$726.00

$1,502.00

$2,000.00

$1,198.00

$1,096.00

$726.00

$1,502.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 4
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Sunbeam
Sunbeam Edge
23 1 TDPL600 Transaction Desk Transaction Counter, Straight 60w 10h 10d $558.00 $558.00
TFL G1
Sunbeam
Sunbeam
Sunbeam Edge
Sunbeam
HPL G3
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation Edge

24 1 DML14820684D Monitor Hutch w Low Storage, hutch has removeable back panel, storage has 1 adjustable shelf, 1 side access, side grommets, $2,804.00 $2,804.00
power unit, doors, locking 100mm caster

Pull
Arch Pull
Lock Keying
Keyed Alike
Case Material
TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf
Greige
No Additional Shelf
Back Panel
Laminate Back
Greige
Top
Laminate Top
Cavalcade South
Cavalcade South
Metal Reveal
Silver
25 13 DSC16020444N Shelf - Curve, 4 Adjustable Shelves, 1 Side Access, No Door, Locking 100mm Caster $2,390.00 $31,070.00
Case Material
TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf
Moroccan
No Additional Shelf
Back Panel
Magnetic Pegboard Back
Silver
Top
Laminate Top
Sunbeam

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 4 Page 5/6
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Catching Fireflies
26 8 ESTLM26 Evoke Stool, Medium Shell, 26 Inch Seat Height, Glide
Shell Finish
Sunny Side
Frame Finish
Silver
27 1 ETSKL21 Evoke Task Chair, Large Shell, 14-20 Inch Seat Height, Caster
Shell Finish
Battleship
Frame Finish
Silver

$198.00

$298.00

Total

$1,584.00

$298.00

$101,524.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 4
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